STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 17TH DAY OF JUNE, 2005 FOR VENTILATION IMPROVEMENTS, N. H.  COMMUNITY TECHNICAL COLLEGE, 2020 RIVERSIDE DRIVE, BERLIN, NH

 PROJECT NO.:  80116







                                                    COMPLETION DATE:  SEPTEMBER 2, 2005



                                                          A.


                 B.
                                                    C.



ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES                             UNIT                  TOTAL
                     UNIT
                    TOTAL
              UNIT 
                TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL OF EXISTING ROOF UNIT AND DUCTWORK AND INSTALLATION OF HVAC EQUIPMENT PER PARAGRAPH 1.2.A.2 OF SECTION 01100


	1 UNIT
	$86,069.00
	$86,069.00
	
	
	
	

	2
	DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL OF EXISTING ROOF UNIT AND DUCTWORK AND INSTALLATION OF HVAC EQUIPMENT PER PARAGRAPH 1.2.A.3 OF SECTION 01100


	1 UNIT
	$72,281.00
	$72,281.00
	
	
	
	

	3
	DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL OF EXISTING AIR HANDLING EQUIPMENT AND DUCTWORK AND INSTALLATION OF HVAC EQUIPMENT AND PROPANE TANK PER PARAGRAPH 1.2.A.4 OF SECTION 01100


	1 UNIT
	$266,668.00
	$266,668.00
	
	
	
	

	4
	PROVIDE AND INSTALL WELDING BOOTHS IN THE WELDING SHOP PER PARAGRAPH 1.2.A.4 OF SECTION 01100


	1 UNIT
	$14,690.00
	$14,690.00
	
	
	
	

	5
	ALLOWANCE TO BE USED TO PAY FOR ALL WORK REQUIRED TO ENSURE CODE COMPLIANCE DUE TO UNKNOWN, LATENT OR DIFFERING EXISTING CONDITIONS, TESTING REQUIREMENTS OR REMOVAL OF ADDITIONAL HAZARDOUS MATERIALS


	1 UNIT
	$30,000.00
	$30,000.00
	
	
	
	

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 5
	
	$469,708.00
	
	


A.  DANIEL HEBERT, INC., 12 PLEASANT STREET, COLEBROOK, NH  03576

